7:00 PM
7:01

COUNCIL BUSINESS

7:05
7:07
7:10
7:15
7:25

NEW BUSINESS

7:30

8:15
8:30

ESD 101 Building

4402 S. Regal
December 8, 2010

AGENDA

Call to order and Introductions
Chair’s Remarks

Nov 2010 Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Community Assembly

PeTT Committee Update
Nominations for SNC Officers

Proposal to replace Geiger
Correction Center and build a
modern Community Corrections
operation.

Open Discussion
Adjourn

Southgate Neighborhood Council

Ginger Patano
Ginger Patano

Teresa Kafentzis
Ray Tansy
Shelly O’Roarke
Paul Kropp
Ginger Patano

Spokane County
Sheriff’s Office
and the County
Commissioners



