Southgate Neighborhood Council ESD 101 Building 4402 S. Regal

December 8, 2010

AGENDA

7:00 PM 7:01	Call to order and Introductions Chair's Remarks	Ginger Patano Ginger Patano
COUNCIL BUSINESS 7:05 7:07 7:10 7:15 7:25	Nov 2010 Minutes Treasurer's Report Community Assembly PeTT Committee Update Nominations for SNC Officers	Teresa Kafentzis Ray Tansy Shelly O'Roarke Paul Kropp Ginger Patano
NEW BUSINESS 7:30	Proposal to replace Geiger Correction Center and build a	Spokane County Sheriff's Office
	modern Community Corrections operation.	and the County Commissioners
8:15 8:30	Open Discussion Adjourn	